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D
Type IL mean [dB] [IL max. [dB] |RL mean [dB] | RL min. [dB]
£ |[Art. No. Description Polarity  |Length [m] MWPC 0.15 0.25 35 30
422451 DA1ST -LSH 01MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 1.0 Cable description CPRclass [Sheath colour  |Sheath @ [mm]
422452 DA1ST -LSH 02MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 2.0 FO Indoor Duplex G50 OM2 / I-V(ZN)HH - Orange 2.0 (3.0 x 5.0)
422453 DA1ST -LSH 03MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 3.0 Datvier 17 Inira. tinfadatar Descrint
422454 DALST -LSH 04MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 4.0 2\ chierT s, e catyer.com eeeripion
| r
22155 [DAI ST -LSH_osOmOVOROWZ | 30 |, DATWYLER | Fo patch cable, STPC-LSHIPC, figure 0, om2
422456 DA1ST -LSH 06MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 6.0 \//
422457 DA1ST -LSH 07MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 7.0
E 422458 DA1ST -LSH 08MOHOVOR-OM2 - 8.0 Drawn Philipp Bless 21.09.2023 | Datwyler description | -
422459 DA1ST -LSH 09MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 9.0
422460 DA1ST -LSH 10MOH-OVOR-OM2 - 10.0 Checked André Jaun 23.09.2023 Size Scale Article number Drawing number Revision [ Page
422463 DA1ST -LSH xxMxH-OVOR-OM2 - XX.X
Note: Some items in different lengths may not have been included in this table. Approved Kai Wirkus 25.09.2023 Ad - According to table 10000299017 00 lofl
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